
Sgabelli
- legno verniciato
- poliuretano espanso integrale nero
- varie basi girevoli

Stool
- varnished wood
- black integral expanded polyurethane.
- various  swivel bases.

Tabouret 
- en bois verni
- en polyuréthane expansé  intégral noir 
- divers piétements pivotants

Hocker
- Holz lackiert
- Schwarzes Polyurethanschaum
- Verschiedene Drehgestelle

Taburetes
- Madera barnizada
- Poliuretano expandido integral negro
- Varias bases giratorias
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Ø 35 Ø 32
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Sgabelli con sedili imbottiti vari colori, con 
basi girevoli.

Stools with padded seats in various fabric 
colours and with swivel bases.

Tabourets avec assises garnies en 
différentes couleurs de tissu, avec 
piétements pivotants.

Hocker mit Polstersitz erhältlich in 
verschiedenen Stoffarben, mit drehbaren 
Gestellen.

Taburetes con asientos tapizados en varios 
tejidos, con bases giratorias.

5
0

-6
2

66

47

4
8

-6
0

8
0

43

47

6
0

-8
5

66

6
5

-9
1

Base per fissaggio a 
pavimento

Base to be fixed on 
the floor

Versione bicolore

Two colours version

O1 KAT

O1 KAT (SEDILE IMBOTTITO/PADDED SEAT)

IMAGES P. -

848
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Base piana cromata
Chromed flat base
d. 48

Base piana bianca
White flat base
d. 48

Base convessa 
cromata
Chromed
convex base


